(P corzamedical

(
SINGLE-USE
INSTRUMENTS

Single-use
Instruments and packs







www.blinkmedical.com



SINGLE-USE
INSTRUMENTS

blink

Manufacturing Facility

All Blink Medical’s surgical instruments are
manufactured to the highest standard. Each of our
manufacturing sites are 1SO accredited and
audited regularly to ensure compliance. All
instruments undergo stringent inspection and
cleaning protocols before being shipped to our
state of the art distribution centre.

Logistics

Our UK Logistics Centre handles thousands of
shipments every year, sending consignments to
the UK and around the world. Whether ordering
one box of forceps or a large consignment of
customised sets, our highly trained professional
staff are here to ensure your shipment is expertly
handled and delivered on time.

Customer Service

Our customer service department will handle your
order professionally and courteously, expediting it
in a timely fashion. Should you have a query or
require a quotation, our friendly, helpful staff will
aim to deal with your request politely and quickly.
Where possible we will process any quotation for a
bespoke set the same day.




UK Quality Control

Our UK based quality control department is staffed

by fully trained and experienced associates,
who undertake the inspection of all instruments
in accordance with the requirements of our
ISO13485:2016 accredited Quality Management
System.

All instruments are subject to stringent inspection in
accordance with their intended use in a safe and
effective manner. Only instruments meeting the
acceptance criteria can be subsequently released
for final packaging operations.

All instruments and procedure packs are
assembled within a validated ‘Class 8’ cleanroom,
with subsequent sterilisation of the packaged
products completed ensuring sterility is achieved
and maintained in accordance with the relevant
regulatory requirements.

All production processes are subject to appropriate
quality assurance control procedures ensuring that
all product and regulatory requirements are met on
a perpetual basis.

Introduction

Internationally Available

Our exclusive International Distributor network
covers the majority of Europe, Australia and New
Zealand. Our main distributors carry the
Ophthalmic range of instruments, however some
also now carry the Cosmetic,c ENT and
Dermatology lines as well. Should you represent a
company interested in becoming a Blink Distributor
or alternatively if you are a potential customer
wishing to locate your nearest Blink distributor,
please visit our website at www.blinkmedical.com
and click on the appropriate tab.




General Surgery

095 - Punch Biopsy Set

185 - Biopsy Set Full

Tray with Gallipot Holder

Qty Code Description Qty Code Description
1 HR121 Forceps Adson Fine Toothed 1 HR519 Halsey Needle Holder Smooth Narrow Jaw
1 HR125 Forceps Adson Non Toothed 1.5mm 1 HR122 Forceps Adson Toothed 1.2mm
1 HR521 Needle Holder Halsey Smooth 1 HR240 Curved Strabismus Scissors 11sm
1 20-7002 Scissors Iris Straight 10cm Sharp Tip 1 HR941 Skin Hook Standard 3mm
5 Swab Non Woven 10x10cm 1 HR300 No3 BP Handle
1 Tray with Gallipot Holder 1 20-7002 Scissors Iris Straight 10cm Sharp Tip
1 Wrap 10 Swab Non Woven 10x10cm
1 Aperture Drape
1 Hand Towel
1 Tray with Gallipot Holder
1 Wrap
074 - Excision Set 039 - Excision Set Full
Qty Code Description Qty Code Description
1 HR121 Forceps Adson Fine Toothed 1 HR121 Forceps Adson Fine Toothed
1 HR521 Needles Holder Halsey Smooth 1 HR125 Forceps Adson Non Toothed 1.5mm
1 HR301 B BP Handl 1 HR300 No3 BP Handle
arron Bi Handie 1 HR940 Skin Hook Fine 2mm
1 HR940 Skin Hook Fine 2mm 1 HR521 Needle Holder Halsey Smooth 13cm
1 HR283 Scissors Tenotomy Curved Smooth Jaw 1 HR240 Curved Strabismus Scissors 11sm
1 HR400 Forceps Mosquito Curved 13cm 1 HR250 Scissors Dressing Stitch Sharp/Blunt
10 Swab Non Woven 10x10cm 1 fg‘zggg Ecissors ':Afis Str_?iggi S_he;]rtp 10cm
- orceps Mosquito Straig
1 Aperture Drape 1 10-1302 Forceps Utility Lister
1 Hand Towel 5 Swab Non Woven 10x10cm
1 Tray with Gallipot Holder 1 Aperture Drape
1 Wrap 1 60ml Gallipot
1 Hand Towel
1
1

Wrap



038 - Minor Dermatology Set

Code

HR519

HR300
10-1302
20-7002
10-1006

Description

Halsey Needle Holder Smooth Narrow Jaw
No3 BP Handle

Forceps Utility Lister

Scissors Iris Straight Sharp 10cm
Forceps Mosquito Straight

Swab Non Woven 10x10cm
Aperture Drape

60ml Gallipot

Hand Towel

Tray with Gallipot Holder

Wrap

020 - Minor Ops Set

Qty
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General Surgery

Code

HR121
HR125
HR301
HR523
20-7002

Description

Forceps Adson Fine Toothed
Forceps Adson Non Toothed 1.5mm
Barron BP Handle

Needle Holder Neiverts

Scissors Iris Straight Sharp 10cm
Swab Non Woven 10x10cm

Drape Sheet 50x60cm

Hand Towel

Tray with Gallipot Holder

Wrap

047 - Minor Ops Set Full

Code

HR122
HR940
HR283
HR400
HR300
HR521
20-7002
10-1302

Description

Forceps Adson Toothed 1.2mm
Skin Hook Fine 2mm

Scissors Tenotomy Curved Smooth Jaw
Forceps Mosquito Curved 13cm
No3 BP Handle

Needles Holder Halsey Smooth
Scissors Iris Straight Sharp 10cm
Forceps Utility Lister

Swab Non Woven 10x10cm
Aperture Drape

60ml Gallipot

Tray with Gallipot Holder

Wrap

263 - Carpal Tunnel Set

Qty
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Code

HR122
HR301
HR521
HR240
HR703
HR951
HR283
HR700

Description

Forceps Adson Toothed 1.2mm
Barron BP Handle

Needle Holder Halsey Smooth
Curved Strabismus Scissors 11mm
Dissector Mcdonald

Rampley Sponge Holder

Scissors Tenotomy Curved Smooth Jaw
Retractor Kilner Catspaw

Swab Non Woven 5x5cm

Tray with Gallipot Holder

Wrap




General Surgery
Forceps

HR100 - Forceps Angled at 45° Jewellers HR110 - Forceps Gillies Toothed
3mmTip O/L 110mm 21mm Tying Platform O/L 110mm

HR101 - Forceps Angled at 45° Jewellers
7mmTip O/L 110mm

HR111 - Forceps De Bakey Toothed HR120 - Forceps Adson Toothed

20mm Tying Platform O/L 150mm Std Tip Dissecting O/L 120mm
HR122 - Forceps Adson Toothed
Fine Tip Dissecting O/L 120mm

HR125 - Forceps Adson Non-Toothed HR126 - Forceps Adson Brown HR127 - Forceps Assistant Delicate
O/L 120mm O/L 120mm 11mm Tying Platform O/L 115mm




General Surgery
Forceps

HR130 - Forceps Iris 11cm Serrated HR137 - Forceps Epilation
15mm Tying Platform O/L 113mm Angled Tip O/L 91mm
HR160 - Forceps Allis Tissue Tying 15cm HR150 - Forceps Mcindoe 15cm
5:4 Teeth O/L 150mm 18mm Platform O/L 155mm
HR180 Forceps Braun Tenaculum HR183 - Forceps Vullsellum

O/L 250mm O/L 250mm
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HR200 - Scissors Iris Straight
Sharp Tip O/L100mm

HR210 - Scissors Iris Curved
Sharp Tip O/L 100mm

HR240 - Scissors Strabismus Curved
Rounded Tip O/L 115mm

HR241 - Scissors Strabismus Straight
Rounded Tip O/L 115mm

HR250 - Scissors Dressing Stitch 15cm
Sharp/Blunt Tip
HR251 - Scissors Dressing Stitch 13cm
Sharp/Blunt Tip

HR260 - Scissors Mayo Curved
Rounded Tip O/L 135mm
HR261 - Scissors Mayo Curved
Rounded Tip O/L 185mm



HR262 - Scissors Mayo Straight
Rounded Tip O/L 140mm

General Surgery

HR270 - Scissors Metzembaum Curved 18cm (Mcindoe)
Rounded Tip O/L 175mm

HR271 - Scissors Metzembaum Straight
Rounded Tip O/L 180mm

HR272 - Scissors Aufricht Curved
Curved Sharp Tip O/L 160mm

HR280 - Scissors Straight
Sharp Tip O/L 1256mm

HR281 - Scissors Stevens Tenotomy Straight
Sharp Tip O/L 110mm

HR285 - Scissors Stevens Tenotomy Straight
Blunt Tip O/L 115mm

HR282 - Scissors Stevens Tenotomy Straight
Supercut O/L 125mm

HR283 - Scissors Stevens Tenotomy Straight
Sharp Tip O/L 106mm
HR286 - Scissors Stevens Tenotomy Curved
Blunt Tip O/L 115mm
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HR300 - Handle Scalpel BP No.3 HR301 - Handle Barron BP No.3

Rounded End O/L 125mm O/L 135mm

HR400 - Mosquito Curved HR405 - Mosquito Curved 1

O/L 130mm O/L 90mm I\/\OSCIU'J[OS

HR420 - Mosquito Straight HR410 - Mosquito Straight

O/L 130mm O/L 90mm

HR424 Forceps Spencer Wells
O/L 175mm

HR525 Needle Holder Derf
O/L 125mm



General Surgery
Needle Holders

HR500 - Needle Holder Mayo HR526 - Needle Holder Parkhouse HR510 - Needle Holder Crilewood
O/L 150mm Angled Thumb Grip O/L 130mm O/L 130mm

HR519 - Needle Holder Halsey HR527 - Needle Holder Halsey HR520 - Needle Holder Halsey
Smooth / Fine O/L 130mm Smooth Angled Thumb Grip O/L 130mm O/L 130mm

HR521 - Needle Holder Halsey HR522 - Needle Holder Kilner HR523 - Needle Holder Neivert

Smooth O/L 130mm O/L 130mm O/L 130mm
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The Blink Medical BiPolar range has now been increased to HR630 - BiPolar McPherson
reflect the popularity of this instrument. The forceps which come
complete with their leads offer a cost effective diposable
alternative to the traditional reuseable instrument. All forceps in
the range are produced from the highest quality components
and each one goes through multiple inspections here in the UK
along with a comprehensive electrical test which ensures
complete safety and efficacy.

Straight with Lead O/L 110mm with universal connectors

HR600 - BiPolar McPherson HR601 - BiPolar McPherson
Straight with Lead O/L 110mm Straight with Lead O/L 200mm
HR602 - BiPolar Adson Straight HR603 - BiPolar Bayonet

with Lead O/L 150mm with Lead O/L 190mm




General Surgery
Retractors

HR700 - Retractor Catspaw Kilner HR703 - Dissector McDonald
8mm Claw Diameter O/L 150mm O/L 195mm

HR704 - Retractor self retaining HR776 - Hook Cawthorne
West (Sharp) O/L135mm O/L 150mm

HR708 - Retractor self retaining
West (Blunt) 2:3 Teeth O/L130mm

HR777 - Retractor Catspaw Mini HR760 Formby Wax Hook HR939 - St Bart’s Hook
5mm Claw Diameter O/L 165mm O/L 170mm O/L 170mm
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HR820 - Towel Clip Ball & Socket HR800 - Towel Clip Backhaus

O/L 100mm O/L 95mm

HR949 - Sponge Holder Rampley HR181 - Forceps Bonney Polypus

O/L 240mm O/L 25cm

HR951 - Sponge Holder Rampley

O/L 180mm

HR940 - Skin Hook Fine HR775 Skin Hook Double HR944 Phlebectomy Hook
2mm Hook O/L 165mm 5mm Hook

HR941 - Skin Hook Standard
3mm Hook O/L 165mm

HR942 - Skin Hook Mcindoe
5mm Hook O/L 165mm




Cosmetic Surgery
Forceps

HR100 - Forcep Angled Jewellers HR140 - Forcep Straight
3mm Tip O/L 110mm Serrated Tip 8mm O/L 95mm

HR101 - Forcep Angled at 45° Jewellers
7mm Tip O/L 110mm

HR141 - Forcep Angled Serrated Cutting HR142 - Forcep Jewellers No.5
Serrated Tip 7mm O/L 95mm O/L 110mm

HR143 - Forcep Watch Maker No.7
13mm Tip O/L 115mm
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HR710 - Fine Crocodile
6mm x 1.3mm Jaw

HR711 - Forceps Tilley Nasal Long
18mm Serrated Jaw

HR712 - Forceps Tilley Nasal Short
12mm Serrated Jaw

HR714 - Forceps Crocodile

HR716 - Forceps Extra Fine Crocodile, Black Coating
6mm x 1.2 Jaw

HR715 - Forceps Extra Fine Crocodile
5mm x 1.2 Jaw

HR761 - Forceps Troleltsch
O/L 120mm



HR722 - Ear Speculum 2mm
Plastic non sterile bag 100

HR723 - Ear Speculum 3mm
Plastic non sterile bag 100

HR724 - Ear Speculum 4mm
Plastic non sterile bag 100

HR725 - Ear Speculum 5mm
Plastic non sterile bag 100

HR726 - Ear Speculum 6mm
Plastic non sterile bag 100

HR727 - Ear Speculum 7mm
Plastic non sterile bag 100

T013 - Ear Speculum 2mm
T014 - Ear Speculum 3mm
T015 - Ear Speculum 4mm
T016 - Ear Speculum 5mm
T017 - Ear Speculum 6mm
T018 - Ear Speculum 7mm

ENT

HR740 - Tongue Depressor

HR730 - Thudichum Small
HR731 - Thudichum Medium
HR732 - Thudichum Large

HR751 - Jobson Horne Probe
125mm O/L

HR752 - Jobson Horne Probe
185mm O/L

HR763 - Formby Cerumen Scoop and Hook

HR830 - Curette Volkmann 5mm / 6mm cups
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HR753 - Lempert Suction
2mm O/D

ENT

HR755 - Yankauer Suction Tube

HR756 - Fraiser Suction Tube
4mm O/D

HR750 - Zoellner Suction Tube
Includes 20g Tip and Trocar

HR950 - Dental Syringe

HR720 - ENT Mirror
25mm Mirror Diameter



Other

HR128 - Forceps Baby Tischler HR129 - Forceps Eppendorfer Biopsy
Shaft Length 210mm Jaw size 7 x 3 x 3mm Shaft length 230mm Jaw Size 7 x 3.5 x 4mm
HR134 - Forceps Tischler Morgan Biopsy HR147 - Ultimate Eppendorfer

Shaft Length 205mm Jaw Size 6 x 5 x 3mm Shaft length 235mm Jaw Size 7 x 5 x 2mm
HR132 Forceps Vasectomy HR702 Retractor Lagenbeck

4mm Dia Loop
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Notes




To learn more about Corza Medical and
how we can support you, contact us:

salesuk@corza.com | 0121 386 8433 O corza mediCCI|

Blink Medical Limited t/a Corza Medical,
Radway Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4NS



